November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM301J Explosion-Proof Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ All stainless steel and fully welded
structure
■ High strength, anti-vibration
■ Pass the national explosion-proof
electrical product quality supervision

November 2025 5 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM301J(AU) - 100k G B1 C1 H6
Example 1: PCM301J-100kGB1C1H6
The model is PCM301J, pressure range: 0~100kPa, gauge pressure, power supply: 24V, output signal:
4~20mA, pressure port M20×1.5-6g, rear pressure port M20×1.5.
Example 2: PCM301J(AU)-100kGB1C1H6
The model is PCM301J, the sensor is a gold-plated sensor, pressure range: 0~100kPa, gauge pressure,
power supply: 24V, output signal: 4~20mA, pressure port M20×1.5-6g, rear pressure port M20×1.5.
Ordering tips
1 Ensure the measured medium is compatible with the contacting part of the product.
2 For special requirements on the appearance and performance parameters, customization is available.
3 If the measuring medium of the product is hydrogen, a gold-plated sensor should be selected.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-Mail: dr@wtsensor.com
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others
Pressure port
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4, ZG1/4
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C10: R1/2, PT1/2, ZG1/2
OthersOutput signal
B1: 4~20mA
B2: 1~5V
B3: 0~5V
Others
Rear thread